Lauf 3 (800m): Méannlich Jahrgange 2016 und 2017

Platzierung Zeit
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Startnummer Nachname

03:22 303
03:24 315
03:42 304
03:46 312
03:49 300
04:04 307
04:08 309

Hartenbach
Wolfsgruber
Hofmann
Schwarz
Berger

Mohr

Quilitz

Vorname
Tim
Valentin
Konstantin
Luca
Joscha
Mats

Piet

Lauf 3 (800m): Weiblich Jahrgange 2016 und 2017

Platzierung Zeit
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Startnummer Nachname

03:16 314
03:21 306
03:31 308
03:33 310
03:55 311
03:56 305
04:01 302
04:36 313
04:42 301

Hubel
Lichtenberger
Noffke
Ritterbock
Rupp

Leda

Goppel

Senn

GlaB

Vorname
Alma
Merle
Frida Luise
Paula
Clara
Anneke
Lovely
Matilda
Hannah

Verein

Wolfsrudel

VT Rockenhausen
Grundschule Mlnchweiler
VT Rockenhausen

SV Borrstadt

FV Rockenhausen

VT Rockenhausen

Verein

Anne-Frank-Grundschule Rockenhausen
Rockenhausen

Fhoch4

Rockenhausen

VT Rockenhausen

VT Rockenhausen

Alsenz

Miinchweiler

Anne-Frank-Grundschule Rockenhausen



